
LAST NAME FIRST NAME EXT. OFFICE EMAIL OFFICE HOURS

Abrams Jessica None AS-365 jessica.abrams@csulb.edu

T 12:30-1:45pm & 3:30-4pm, Th 12:30-

1:45pm & by appt

Aguirre Selene None AS-345 selene.aguirre@csulb.edu MW 1-2pm & by appt.

Allen Terre None // terre.allen@csulb.edu Email -- See Syllabus

Anderson Joe None AS-301 joseph.anderson@csulb.edu MW 11-1:30pm

Arvilla Eduardo None AS-345 eduardo.arvilla@csulb.edu M 8:45-9:45am

Asenas Jennifer 7673 AS-311 jennifer.asenas@csulb.edu Email for appointment 

Ayala Eddie None AS-122 eayala362@gmail.com MW 2-3pm

Azzam Dina None AS-379 dina.azzam@mail.com M/T 12:30-1:30pm

Bachman Guy None AS-371 guy.bachman@csulb.edu T/Th 10-11am

Biganeh Maryam None AS-378 csulbiganeh@gmail.com T 11-12pm

Bishop Francesca None AS-345 francescabishop@cox.net MW 6:45-7:15pm (classroom)

Bolkan San None AS-350 san.bolkan@csulb.edu M 12:30-1:30pm & by appt.

Captan Rashad None COB-334 rashad.captan@csulb.edu MW 11-12pm, T/Th 9:30-10:30am

Cargile Aaron 7971 AS-353 aaron.cargile@csulb.edu M 10:30-11:30am, W 2-3pm & by appt.

Castro Paula 8763 AS-373 paula.castro@csulb.edu MW 10:30-12pm & by appt.

Cloud Dana None AS-373 dana.cloud@csulb.edu T 9-11:30am

Cooper Deven 8849 AS-377 deven.cooper@csulb.edu T 11:30-2pm

Cruz Ignacio None AS-345 ignacio.cruz@csulb.edu W 4-5pm

Cuomo Anthony 8564 AS-345 anthony.cuomo@csulb.edu MW 9-9:30am

Derme Christina 7111 AS-356 christina.derme@csulb.edu T/Th 9-10:45am & Th 3:15-4pm

Downey Sharon None AS-344 shadowney@aol.com By appointment only

Drees Caitlin None AS-378 caitlin.e.drees@gmail.com M 11-12pm, T 12:30-1:30pm, W 3:30-4:30pm

Duerringer Chris 1647 AS-363 christopher.duerringer@csulb.edu T/Th 8:15-9:15am

Duong Alissa None F04-158 alissa.duong@student.csulb.edu See Syllabus

Edwards Dave 7868 // daveedwards@fullerton.edu M 6-7pm (email for appt.)

Eisenstadt Michael 4340 AS-380 michael.eisenstadt@csulb.edu T/Th 10:45-12pm

Espinoza Annika None AS-379 aespinozacsulb@gmail.com T 11-2pm

Fiori Kayla None AS-379 kaylamfiori@gmail.com M 12:30-2:30pm & F 12:30-1:30pm

Fountain Megan None AS-378 megan.fountain@student.csulb.edu M 11-12:30pm, T 10:45-12:15pm

Fox Ragan 1346 AS-364 ragan.fox@csulb.edu MW 3:30-5:15pm

Fullman Aaron 8849 AS-377 aaron.fullman@csulb.edu T/Th 12-1:30pm

Gradis Jennifer 8873 AS-344 jennifer.gradis@csulb.edu MW 9-10:30am & by appt.

Hartnett Devyn None AS-378 devynhartnett92@gmail.com M 12:30-2:30pm, W 3:30-4:30pm

Hartzell Stephanie None AS-348 stephanie.hartzell@csulb.edu MW 1-2pm, W 2-3pm & by appt.

Hauth Center 7142 AS-122 jamie.wiles@csulb.edu By appointment

Heyse Amy 7162 AS-366 amy.heyse@csulb.edu See Syllabus

Hinkle-Wolfe Tess None F04-160 tessbwolfe@gmail.com MW 8-9am

Hudson David None AS-301 david.hudson@csulb.edu T/W 6-6:50pm

Husain Amani None AS-345 amani.husain@csulb.edu MW 3:30-4:30pm, T/Th 9:30-10:30am

Ith Phatana 8873 AS-345 phatana.ith@csulb.edu F 8:30-11:30am & by appt.

Ivezaj Liza None AS-345 liza.ivezaj@csulb.edu W 9-10:30am
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Janke Kelly None AS-344 kelly.janke@csulb.edu T/Th 1-3pm

Johnson Ann 8564 AS-355 ann.johnson@csulb.edu MW 11:30-1:30pm

Johnson Jarvis 8873 AS-345 jarvis.johnson@csulb.edu T/Th 9:30-10:30am & 5-6pm

Johnson Kevin 4313 AS-304 kevin.johnson@csulb.edu Th 12:30-1:30pm, F 1-3pm & by appt.

Jones Chelsea None AS-345 chelsea.jones@csulb.edu Th 5-6pm

Kahn Adam 7130 AS-354 adam.kahn@csulb.edu T/Th 12:30-1:30pm & by appt.

Kelsey Dawn 5957 AS-374 dawn.kelsey@csulb.edu T/Th 11-12pm

Kolokotrones Alexia 8873 AS-374 alexia.kolokotrones@csulb.edu
MWF 7:30-8am, 11:50-12:30pm & F 12:45-

1:30pm

Kopp Ty 4300 AS-302 alan.kopp@csulb.edu MW 11-12:15pm, T/Th 11-11:30am

Kreiser Pamela 7111 AS-356 pamela.kreiser@csulb.edu
MW 9:30-10:30am, T/Th 8:15-9:15am       & 

by appt.

Lyrse Barry None AS-345 barry.lyrse@csulb.edu T/Th 9:30-11:30am & by appt.

Mang Dorri None AS-345 dorri.mang@csulb.edu T/Th 9:30-10:30am

Mao Yuping None AS-349 yuping.mao@csulb.edu M 1-2pm & by appt.

Mariscal Leslie None F04-158 leslie.mariscal@student.csulb.edu T/Th 11-12pm

Martinez Dustin None AS-379 martinezcomm110@gmail.com T/Th 12:30-1:30pm

McCroskey Lynda None AS-347 lynda.mccroskey@csulb.edu T/Th 9:30-10:30am

McKay Valerie None // valerie.mckay@csulb.edu Email only; available M-Th until 7pm

McPherson Mary 4312 AS-357 mary.mcpherson@csulb.edu teaching abroad; contact through email

McNally-Tompkins Noel None AS-379 noel.mcnallytompkins@gmail.com M 1-3pm

Moldoveanu Minodora None AS-345 minodora.moldoveanu@gmail.com W 5:45-6:45pm

Moran Jacob None AS-379 jacob.moran01@student.csulb.edu T 11:45-1:45pm

Ohlsen David None AS-345 david.ohlsen@gmail.com T/Th 11-12:15pm

Ospina Sebastian None AS-379 sospina831@gmail.com F 9:30-10:30am

Pfister Raven None AS-375 raven.pfister@csulb.edu T/Th 12:30-2:30pm

Rasoulpoor Asin None AS-379 asin.rasoulpoor@gmail.com M 12:30-2:30pm, T 12:30-1:30pm

Reid Alice None AS-345 alice.reid@csulb.edu See Syllabus

Rich Marc 8835 // marc.rich@csulb.edu See Syllabus 

Robinson Subrina None // sj.robinson@csulb.edu Virtual Office Hours - appt. only

Rodriguez Jose 7954 AS-367 jose.rodriguez@csulb.edu MW 9:15-10:45am

Ruiz De Castilla Clariza 8849 AS-377 clariza.ruizdecastilla@csulb.edu MW 7-8am, 11-12pm & by appt.

Russell Jessica None AS-370 jessica.russell@csulb.edu W 10:45-12:30pm & by appt.

Salehuddin Abdullah None F04-160 abdullah.salehuddin@student.csulb.edu T 9:30-11am

Sauceda James 8151 FO3-003 james.sauceda@csulb.edu T/Th 10-12pm

Schmutzler Mark None F04-158 mcschmutzler@gmail.com M 3-4:30pm, Th 11-11:30am & by appt.

Sewell Kaci 8873 AS-374 kaci.sewell@csulb.edu M 2-4pm

Utley Ebony 5303 // ebony.utley@csulb.edu See Syllabus

Velarde Reyna 8873 AS-345 reynavelarde@gmail.com 
MW 10:50-12:20pm (in AS-345), 4:45-5:30pm 

(in PSY-202/203) & by appt.

White Zachary None AS-378 zwhite619@gmail.com W 11-12pm

Whitney Melanie 8873 AS-345 melanie.whitney@csulb.edu See Syllabus

Wiles Jamie 7142 AS-122 jamie.wiles@csulb.edu F 8:30-9:30am

Young Stacy 1360 AS-352 sly.young@csulb.edu See Syllabus 
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